Feb 1

Feb 3

Feb 10

Feb 14

Feb 15

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 20

Feb 21

Feb 22

Feb 27

Feb 28

Feb 28

Mar 1

Mar 6

Mar 6

Mar 7

Mar 8

Mar 11

Mar 14

Mar 18

Mar 21

2024/2025

West Mesquite High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

West Mesquite

10:00 AM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:30 AM

3:30 PM

6:00 PM

10:30 AM

10:00 AM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

11:30 AM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Opponent

vs South Garland
vs Desoto

@ Irving

@ Naaman Forest
@ South Garland
vs Dallas Molina
@ Dallas Sunset
@ W.T. White

@ R.L. Turner

@ Ponder

@ Frisco Emerson
@ Crandall

@ Ranchview

@ Denton Ryan
vs South Garland
vs Lancaster

vs Desoto

vs Mesquite

@ Poteet

vs Poteet

vs Bryan Adams

@ Bryan Adams

Location

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Keller Central High School

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Special Notes

Kelly Fleld

R.L. Turner

R.L. Turner

R.L. Turner

Creekview HS

Ranchview HS

Ranchview HS

Kelly Field




Mar 25

Mar 28

Aprl

Apr 4

Apr 8

Apr 11

Apr 12

Apr 15

Apr 17

Apr 22

Apr 25

6:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:30 PM

7:00 PM

4:30 PM

@ Woodrow Wilson
vs Woodrow Wilson
@ Spruce

Vs Spruce

vs Seagoville

@ Seagoville

@ Mesquite

@ North Mesquite
vs North Mesquite
vs Samuell

@ Samuell

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field

Tillery Baseball Field




