

2024/2025

West Mesquite High School - Baseball (M) Varsity

West Mesquite

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Feb 1	10:00 AM	vs South Garland	Tillery Baseball Field	
Feb 3	6:30 PM	vs Desoto	Tillery Baseball Field	
Feb 10	7:00 PM	@ Irving		
Feb 14	7:00 PM	@ Naaman Forest		
Feb 15	6:00 PM	@ South Garland		
Feb 17	7:00 PM	vs Dallas Molina	Tillery Baseball Field	
Feb 20	10:30 AM	@ Dallas Sunset	Keller Central High School	Kelly Fleld
Feb 20	3:30 PM	@ W.T. White		R.L. Turner
Feb 21	6:00 PM	@ R.L. Turner		R.L. Turner
Feb 22	10:30 AM	@ Ponder		R.L. Turner
Feb 27	10:00 AM	@ Frisco Emerson		Creekview HS
Feb 28	3:00 PM	@ Crandall		Ranchview HS
Feb 28	5:00 PM	@ Ranchview		Ranchview HS
Mar 1	10:00 AM	@ Denton Ryan		Kelly Field
Mar 6	9:00 AM	vs South Garland	Tillery Baseball Field	
Mar 6	7:00 PM	vs Lancaster	Tillery Baseball Field	
Mar 7	4:30 PM	vs Desoto	Tillery Baseball Field	
Mar 8	11:30 AM	vs Mesquite	Tillery Baseball Field	
Mar 11	4:30 PM	@ Poteet		
Mar 14	4:00 PM	vs Poteet	Tillery Baseball Field	
Mar 18	4:30 PM	vs Bryan Adams	Tillery Baseball Field	
Mar 21	5:00 PM	@ Bryan Adams		

Mar 25	6:00 PM	@ Woodrow Wilson	
Mar 28	4:30 PM	vs Woodrow Wilson	Tillery Baseball Field
Apr 1	4:30 PM	@ Spruce	
Apr 4	4:30 PM	vs Spruce	Tillery Baseball Field
Apr 8	7:00 PM	vs Seagoville	Tillery Baseball Field
Apr 11	4:30 PM	@ Seagoville	
Apr 12	3:00 PM	@ Mesquite	
Apr 15	4:30 PM	@ North Mesquite	
Apr 17	4:30 PM	vs North Mesquite	Tillery Baseball Field
Apr 22	7:00 PM	vs Samuell	Tillery Baseball Field
Apr 25	4:30 PM	@ Samuell	